

357
Machhogen PMSy road to
Shikuphs (Sec)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bagha-2 (Bhithade) DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Shamraj W. Pandey

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3rd year maint. bill

MMNS Y, SC

(mmnsy, sc)

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Work - 5 year routine maintenance					
work from "maurahi machhahan pmhsy"					
Road to Sihul piya (mmnsy, sc)					
⇒ Agency - Dharmajay Kr Pandey					
⇒ Agreement no - 26 SBD/2020-021					
⇒ Date/Commencement - 06-06-2020					
⇒ Actual Date/Completion - 29-11-2021					
⇒ maint start - 28-11-2021					
⇒ Bill period - 25-11-2023 to 24-11-02					
= 3rd year maint.					
1/(15.1) - Restoration 02					

Abstract of cost
Mitchell's statement
 (for 3rd year maint.)

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/(15.1) - Restoration of Rain cuts.					
Qty wide p(37)/TMB = 88.20 m ³					
@ Rs 406.82 / m ³					= Rs 35,881 =
2/(15.2) - making up of soil berms/ Shoulder stripping excess soil / do do					
Qty wide p(37)/TMB = 542.50 m ²					
@ Rs 61.70 / m ²					= Rs 33,472 =
3/(15.5) - Repair of pot holes filled with 75 mm WBM					
Qty wide p(37)/TMB = 98.44 m ²					
@ Rs 540.53 / m ²					= Rs 53,210 =
4/(15.3) II - Patch Repair over pot holes with 20 mm PMC with Seal Coat Type 'B' - do do - at job.					
Qty wide p(37)/TMB = 98.44 m ²					
@ Rs 311.43 / m ²					= Rs 30,657 =
5/(15.7) II - Maint. of c/d work (slab culvert)					
Qty wide p(38)/TMB = 1 u.					
@ Rs 2329.21 / each =					Rs 2329.21 =
6/(15.9) - Maint. of Road 887 do					
Qty wide p(38)/TMB = 0.78 km					
@ Rs 1077.81 / km					= Rs 841 =
					= Rs 1,56,390 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. Hmt. = Rs 156390 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/(15.11) - Maint of 200m & km					
Stone - do - do -					
Qty vide p(38) Hmt B = 1.550 km					
@ Rs 702.24/km = Rs 1088 =					
8/(15.12) I cutting of branches/					
Tree & shrubs - do -					
Qty vide p(38) Hmt B = 3 ms.					
@ Rs 109.74/e = Rs 329 =					
II - Cutting of shrubs from					
the road way - do - do -					
all 1/1000					
Qty vide p(38) Hmt B = 14 ms.					
@ Rs 6.73/cum. = Rs 94 =					
(11) - Trimming of Grass					
& Weed from Road way					
Qty vide p(38) Hmt B = 1400 m ²					
@ Rs 2.24/m ² = Rs 3136 =					
(14) Maint/Tree by the Road					
side - do - do - all 1/1000					
Qty vide p(38) Hmt B = 140 ms					
@ Rs 574.05/e = Rs 80,367 =					
80,367 =					
9. (8.13/RC) providing & applying					
hot Applied thermo-					
Plastic compound					
Road marking - do -					
240 to 55 Qty vide p(38) Hmt B = 310 m ²					
@ Rs 735.44/m ² = Rs 227986 =					

Continuation = Rs 4,69,390 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F Amount				= Rs	4,69,390 =
Limited A				= Rs	4,69,383 =
Add- 12 % GST				= Rs	56,326 =
Add- 1 % Access				= Rs	4,694 =
				G.T. = Rs	5,30,403 =
Less, 0.55 % Below					
As per Agreement				= (-)	2,917 =
Net payable Amount value				= Rs	5,27,486 =
<i>[Signature]</i> 25/11/24 S-E <i>[Signature]</i> 25/11/24 M					

Materials Statement

① Earth Work =					147.53 m ³
② Coarse Sand =					0.60 m ³
③ Stone Agg =					11.59 m ³
④ Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1) =					0.0197 MT
⑤ Bitumen (S-90) =					0.2107 MT
<i>[Signature]</i> 25/11/24 S-E <i>[Signature]</i> 25/11/24 M					